CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL 4/08/09 F

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #5363	API No. 15 - 051-25720-00-00
Name: Berexco Inc.	County: Ellis
Address: _ P. O. Box 20380	S/2_NE_NN NN Sec. 16 Twp. 11 S. R. 19 East West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67208	471 feet from S (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Central Crude Corporation	971 feet from E /W (circle one) Line of Section
Rruce Mever	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 265-3311 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS	
Controller Name Beredon Inc	Lease Name: Gillberg Well #: 4
License: 5147 APR 1 0 2008	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Bryan Bynog CONSERVATION DIVISION	Producing Formation: Arbuckle
Designate Type of Completion: WICHITA, KS	Elevation: Ground: 2050' Kelly Bushing: 2061'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3623' Plug Back Total Depth: 3623'
✓ Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 273 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1429 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1429
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 400 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AHT JH 10-06 OF (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pil)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 38,000 ppm Fluid volume 400 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	·
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
06 Jan. 2008 14 Jan. 2008 01 Feb. 2008	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West County: Docket No.:
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date CONFIDENTIAL	Docker No
APR 0 8 2008	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Mchurch (South	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: ENGINEELING TECHNICIAN Date: 8/19121/	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of	, If Denied, Yes Date:
2008	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Duna & Doll	Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 10 001 A DIANA E Notary Public - S My Appt. Expires	State of Kansas

Operavor Name: LB	Berexco Inc.			Lea	se Name:_	Gillberg		_ Well #: 4		
	11 S. R. 19	☐ Eas	t 🗹 West		nty: Ellis					
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re Electric Wireline Log	en and closed, flowing	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether long with	shut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, botto	m hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		V	es 🗌 No		₽ L	og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	Y Y	′es □No		Nam	е		Тор	ı	Datum
Cores Taken		<u> </u>	es 🔽 No		Тор	eka		3042'	((-981')
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		VY	′es ☐ No		Hee			3262'	•	-1201')
List All E. Logs Run:					Lans	sing		3304'	((-1243')
Radiation Guard Gamma Ray Ne Microresistivity L	eutron CCL Log					e KS City uckle		3518' 3616'	•	-1447') -1555')
		Repo	CASING ort all strings set-c			w Used	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing it (In O.D.)		/eight	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives
surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8	<u> </u>	20#		273'	Comm	200		; 2% gel
production	7 7/8"	5 1/2	•	15.5#	#	3619'	Lite & ASC	125 &100	2%ge	l,1/4#flose
D-V tool						1429'	60/40 Poz	400	6%gel	I,1/4#flose
			ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	TING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD		CEIVED		
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement			ks Used	is Used CARAPA EXAMPLEMENT IN INC.			MISSION	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								1 0 2008		
]			CONSERV	ATION DIVISION	N	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perl		ре	Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth				Depth
4 spf	Perf 3616'-3622	' (24 ho				1350 gallor	ns 15% Pentall	300 Acid		3616'-22'
			CONFIDE							
	_		APR 0	8 2008	3 					
			Ma	3C	·					
TUBING RECORD 2:	Size 3/8"	Set At 3618'		Packe no pkr	r At	Liner Run	Yes No		•	
Date of First, Resumed 31 January 20	d Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Metho	od	Flowing	y Pumpi	ng Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain))
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 6	Bbls.	Gas no gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. Ga	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC			l <u>'</u>	Production Inter	val			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Special	✓ P€	erf. 🔲 C	oually Comp.	Commingled	3616' - 3622	2'	

BEREXCO INC.

8 April, 2008

Kansas Corporation commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division Wichita State Office Building 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 10 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

RE: Gillberg #4

Sec 16-T11S-R19W (471' fnl, 971' fwl)

Ellis County, Kansas

API # 15-051-25720-00-00

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed the original and two copies of the Well Completion Form ACO-1, Drill Stem Test results and all wireline logs run at this location. These are: Radiation Guard Log, Microresistivity Log & Gamma Ray Neutron CCL Log. Also included are copies of the cementing tickets and the Geologist's Report for the above referenced well as required. Please hold all information **CONFIDENTIAL.** Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Richard Smith

Engineering Technician

Sichard C. Sonth

(316) 337-8334

(316) 265-2994 (fax)

rsmith@berexco.com

CONFIDENTIAL.

47R 0 8 2008

KCC

Enclosures

CC:

Charles Spradlin

Well File

BEREXCO INC.

8 April, 2008

Kansas Corporation commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division Wichita State Office Building 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802

RE: Gillberg #4

Sec 16-T11S-R19W (471' fnl, 971' fwl)

Ellis County, Kansas

API # 15-051-25720-00-00

hard Robertt

Gentlemen:

The Well Completion Form ACO-1, wireline logs, the Geologist's Report, copies of the cementing tickets and Drill Stem Test Reports for the above referenced well have been submitted and are being held confidential per our request. Please renew the **CONFIDENTIAL** status of this information for the second year. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Richard Smith

Engineering Technician

(316) 337-8334

(316) 265-2994 (fax)

rsmith@berexco.com

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 10 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

BEREXCO, INC. GILLBERG # 4 S/2 NENWNW SECTION 16 T11S-R19W ELLIS COUNTY, KANSAS

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 10 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

CONFIDENTIÂL APR 0 8 2008 KCC

> GEOLOGIST WILLIAM B. BYNOG

RESUME

OPERATOR:

BEREXCO, INC.

WELL NAME & NUMBER:

GILLBERG#4

LOCATION:

S/2 NENWNW SECTION 16 T11S-R19W

COUNTY:

ELLIS

STATE:

KANSAS

SPUD DATE: 1-6-2008

COMPLETION DATE: 1-14-2008

ELEVATIONS:

GL: 2050'

KB: 2061'

CONTRACTOR:

BEREDCO RIG 10

LOGS: LOG TECH

TYPES: RAG & MEL

ENGINEER: WELLBROCK

WELLSITE ENGINEER:

NONE

MUD COMPANY:

ANDY'S MUD

MUD TYPE & ENGINEER:

WILLIAM B.BYNOG

FRESH CHEMICAL: KURT WERTH

GEOLOGIST: CONFIDENTIAL HOLE SIZE:

7 7/8

MUD LOGGING BY:

NONE

DRILL STEM TEST COMPANY:

TRILOBITE

DIAMOND TESTING

DRILL STEM TEST:

DST #1 3220-42', DST#2 3320-90', DST#3 3446-3500', DST#4 3506-3616'

WELL STATUS:

SET PRODUCTION PIPE

SUMMARY AND CONCLUSION

Gillberg # 4 was drilled a total depth of 3616 feet testing the Lansing Kansas City, and Arbuckle Formations. Our primary objective was the Arbuckle Formation. Secondary objectives were the Lansing, and Marmaton Formations.

There were few shows in the upper section, starting with the Plattsmouth at 3226 feet. This zone was tested on drill stem test # 1 recovering only 6 inches of mud, very tight. There were numerous spotty shows in the Lansing B, C, D, F and G zones but all appeared to be tight. Drill stem test # 2 tested all these zones recovering only 6 feet of drilling mud with a scum of oil. The Lansing I, J and K zones all were tight with spotty sample shows. Drill stem test # 3 recovered only 2 feet of oil cut mud (2% oil).

The Arbuckle was associated with a good drilling break and samples indicated good porosity development and good even oil saturation in the upper 4 feet. Drill stem tests # 4 recovered 20 feet of clean oil, 60 feet of mud cut oil(60% oil), and another 60 feet of heavy oil cut mud (30% oil), no water.

Logs agreed with sample evaluation and drill stem tests. A decision was made to set pipe on the favorable Arbuckle drill stem test recovery and logs.



BIT RECORD

Bit # SIZE	MAKE	TYPE DEPTH OUT		FOOTAGE	HOURS	
	VARREL VARREL	CH20MS	273 3616	273 3343	2.5 74.5	

DEVIATION RECORD

ANGLE
3/4
1

DAILY CHRONOLOGY

DATE	DEPTH AT 7:00	FOOTAGE	REMARKS
1-6-2008	273	273	Spud, W.O.C.
1-7-2008	1362	1089	Drilling
1-8-2008	2107	745	Drilling
1-9-2008	2812	705	Drilling
1-10-2008	3230	418 COENTIAL	Drilling
1-11-2008	3350	130NP10L1	DST #1
1-12-2008	3437	87 APR 0 8 2008	DST #2
1-13-2008	3536	99	DST# 3
1-14-2008	3616	80	DST# 4, Logging

FORMATION TOPS

FORMATION	DEPTH (LOGS)
STONE CORRAL	1390(+681)
TOPEKA	3042(-981)
35' ZONE	3070(-1009)
PLATTSMOUTH	3238(-1177)
HEEBNER	3262(-1201)
TORONTO	3284(-1223)
LANSING A	3304(-1243))
B ZONE	3336(-1275)
C ZONE	3354(-1293)
D ZONE	
E ZONE	3376(-1315)
G ZONE	3390(-1329)
H ZONE	3434(-1373)
I ZONE CONFIDENTIAL	3450(-1389)
J ZONE AND A S VIIIO	3468(-1407)
IX ZOTAL	3486(-1425)
L ZONE KCC	3510(-1449)
BKC	3518(-1447)
MARMATON	3538(-1477)
ARBUCKLE	3616(-1555)

LITHOLOGY

2900-40	Limestone buff, hard, chalky, poor porosity
2940-50	Shale gray, green, firm, argillaceous
2950-60	Limestone brown, hard, dense, pyrite nodules
2960-80	Shale as above
2980-3000	Limestone gray brown, hard, dense, chalky
3000-45	Shale gray green, firm
TOPEKA	
3045-70	Limestone buff, hard, fossiliferous, dense, chalky
35' ZONE	
3070-80	Limestone buff, firm, sandy, chalky, fossiliferous, poor to fair vuggy porosity, no show
3080-3120	Limestone cream, very hard, dense
3120-60	Limestone cream, firm, finely crystalline, fossiliferous, chalky, fair porosity, no show
3160-3225	Limestone cream, very hard, dense
PLATTSMOU	JTH
3225-30	Limestone cream, firm, chalky, fossiliferous, oolitic, poor to some fair porosity, spotty stain, good cut, good show free oil
3230-60	Limestone cream, very hard, dense
HEEBNER	

3260-80	Shale black, firm, carbonaceous
3280-90	Limestone cream, firm, chalky, poor porosity, dense
3290-3304	Shale red, green, firm, argillaceous
LANSING	
3304-25	Limestone off white-cream, hard, dense, chalky, poor porosity, some Chert white
3325-40	Shale as above
B & C ZONE	
3340-60	Limestone cream, hard, chalky, fossiliferous, poor porosity, very spotty stain, fair cut trace free oil
D ZONE	
3360-70	Limestone cream, hard, oolitic, poor porosity, spotty stain, good cut
3370-80	Shale red, green, firm, argillaceous
G ZONE	
3380-90	Limestone cream, hard, dense
3390-3400	Limestone cream, very hard, dense, trace dead asphalt stain, good cut
3400-10	Shale gray green, as above
3410-25	Limestone buff, hard, dense, trace dead asphalt stain, fair cut
3425-35	Shale as above CONFIDENTIAL ARR & G SARA
H ZONE	KCC
3435-50	Limestone buff, hard, dense, abundant Chert white
3450-60	Shale as above
I ZONE	
3460-75	Limestone white, hard, chalky, oolitic, poor intercrystalline porosity, fair moldic porosity, spotty brown stain, good cut, fair show free oil

3475-85	Shale as above
K ZONE	
3485-95	Limestone white, firm, chalky, oolitic, poor to fair intercrystalline porosity, some fair vuggy porosity, even brown stain, good cut, show free oil
3495-3510	Shale red, green, firm, argillaceous
3510-15	Limestone white, hard, dense
BKC	
3515-40	Shale green, red, firm, waxy
MARMATO	N
3540-50	Limestone cream, very hard, chalky, dense, very spotty dead black asphalt stain, fair cut, abundant Chert white
3550-3600	Shale red, very soft, very argillaceous with thin interbedded Limestone as above, dead stain, good cut
3600-12	Sandstone clear, firm, medium to coarse grain, poorly sorted, sub angular,

ARBUCKLE

Dolomite cream-buff, gray brown, hard, microsucrosic, fair to good intercrystalline porosity, fair to good vuggy porosity, even stain, good cut & odor, good show free oil

ONFIDENTIAL APR 0 8 2008 - MCC

clay filled, poor porosity, even black stain, good cut, fair show free oil

ALLIEF CEMENTING CO., LLC. 33953

REMIT TO P.O: BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

WELL FILE SERVICE POINT:

•	,					MUSSA	
DATE /- 6 ~ 08	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 19	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 3:/Spm
LEASEGillberg	WELL#	4	LOCATION Yosem.	+ T-70	UN to	COUNTY	STATE STATE
OLD OR NEW Cir			Riverview Rd 1				
				W 70 100 1	A TY CUMTO ON	<u>. T</u> yr 1/	
CONTRACTOR	Bere	dea	Inc	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB	Sur	tace		_			
HOLE SIZE 12	VY	T.	D. 273'	_ CEMENT	000	081	201
	58		EPTH 273'	_ AMOUNT (ordered <i>200</i>	com Stoc	c 2%gel
TUBING SIZE	 		EPTH CREAT				
DRILL PIPE			EPTH EPTH	_			
TOOL PRES. MAX			EPTH INIMUM	COMMON	200	@ 12. 15	2430.0
MEAS. LINE			HOE JOINT	POZMIX		@_ 	
CEMENT LEFT IN	LCSG	15'	IOL JOHVI	GEL	4	_ @ <u>/8,2</u> 5	73.00
PERFS.		10	**************************************	_ CHLORIDE	6	- @ 70, = =	766.00
DISPLACEMENT	16.4:	3 bb/		ASC		_	
		UIPMEN	T			_ @	
	EQ	OII MIEN	1				
DITA AD CODTICUE	OEN (ENT	men	B (- /	_		@	
			in Roberts		· <u> </u>	@	
BULK TRUCK	HELPER	Robe		_		_ @	
	DRIVER	Doug			,	_ @	
BULK TRUCK	DRIVEN	Loug			·	_ @	
	DRIVER				0.4-	-@ -/-90	- 09
				- HANDLING	3 <u>d 10</u>	_ @ <u>/ · · ·</u>	399,
	DI	EMARKS		MILEAGE _	32 SK/mi/09		3812. E
				0 2008 DERTH OF	JOB		
Cement	Circ	<u>; </u>	CONSERVA	HTA, KPUMP TRU	JOB CK CHARGE		893.00
		-		EXTRA FO	OTAGE	@	
		7.		_ MILEAGE _	32	@ 7, <u>s</u>	224. 4
			MEIDENTIAL	- MANIFOLD)	_ @	
		. 149 2/I II	APR N 8 2008			@	
D						_ @	
CHARGE TO: $\mathcal{B}_{\mathbf{c}}$	erex	$co L_{\nu}$	1c KGG	_			. 4
STREET			,			TOTAL	1117.
				•	<i>}</i>		
CITY	S'	TATE	ZIP	-	PLUG & FLOA	r equipmer	NT
						@	
				8 % Lu	Pood Plug		66.00
To Allied Cement	ing Co	LLC.		٠ . س يس			
			menting equipment		4	@	
and furnish cemer						_ @	
			The above work was		<u> </u>		
done to satisfactio	n and si	apervision	n of owner agent or		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	TOTAL	66.
			and the "GENERAL				
			ed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX	(If Any)		
	Thank				ARGES		
DDINITUDE ALABATE		-	B. Julian		:		•
FRINTED NAME_	H ON	DIF	C. Vallan	DISCOUNT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE <u>M</u>	and	B.6	alora		•		

REMIT TO P.O. B				SERV	ICE POINT:	
; RUSS	ELL, KANSAS 676	065			Lyssell	<u>′ </u>
	ISEC TWO	DANCE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	/)	TOD ETNICH
DATE /- 15-08	SEC.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 2:00 Am	JOB FINISH 7:30 Am
7.	1	999 11		,	COUNTY	I CIDAATE
LEASE (7) BERG	WELL# 4	LOCATION Ay'S	I-70 Yocen	nento ExiT	Ellis	TANSOS
OLD OR NEW (Cir	rcle one)	N TO RUR.	VIEW RO. 10	U N INTO		
	0. 3			<u> </u>	•	
CONTRACTOR		LG. Rig#10_	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB PA	CODUCTION, STA	RING (DV)	_			•
HOLE SIZE ') //	g T.I	<u> </u>	CEMENT	110		V. # FIO-SE
CASING SIZE 5	/ · A	PTH 3619'	AMOUNT OF	RDERED 125 S		4 Per SK
		PTH		1005K AS	C. 256	e L
DRILL PIPE		PTH 2510				
TOOL LATCH DO		PTH@ 3539		:		
PRES. MAX 1500		NIMUM OF IODIT Co. 38	_ COMMON_		_@	
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN	SH 1,000, QA 38	OE JOINT 80, 50	POZMIX	2 SK	@ <u></u>	36.50
PERFS.	1030. 60,		GEL CHLORIDE	ASK.	_@ <u>18,25</u>	36.00
DISPLACEMENT	84 /4 /B	BL	-	00 s K	@ 15,05	1505.
WALLEY STATES	- , , , , . , . , . , . , . , . , . , . 		FIO-Seal	50# CWT	@ 2,20	110.00
	EQUIPMENT			125 SK)	@ 	110.
			1 .	eight Class A	@ 11,45	1431.25
	CEMENTER TO A	<i>A</i>	_	EIGHT Chrot	· @	1731,
	HELPER GARY		_		@	
BULK TRUCK					@	graph of the
	DRIVER (Koker	-	<u> </u>	-	@	
BULK TRUCK	DETTED TO AU			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	@	
# 410 I	DRIVER TRAVA	5	HANDLING _	227 TOTAL SK	@ 2.05	465,35
0	. 11		MILEAGE 50	7 TENMITE	@ 109	1021,5
BOTTOM STA	Ge REMARKS:			3 2	TOTAL	4569.60
TRIPLEXSLOP	I' OFF ROHOM	, *3619		*		
	ecieved Good		····	SERVIC	Œ	•
1		TRIPLEX (2) 800	#			
CIRCULATED FO		Rottom.	_ DEPTH OF JO)B		
MIXED Cemes	+ Cleared L	Ne + Dispa				1763.00
LATCH DOWN	Plug, LANI	@ 1500 #o	_ EXTRA FOOT		@	
Releaso Pres		D	_ MILEAGE_ <u></u>	0	@ 7.00	350,00
RAN 91 JTS.	TOTAL	THANK	MANIFOLD_		@	-
		, occas	100		@	
(d)	TONFIDENT			@	
CHARGE TO:)erexco	LACORN	108 AFTERES	24 Com 1/11	Marie Mary	
ψ		APRUSS	1		TOTAL	2113,00
STREET		KOC			**************************************	
CITY	STATE	ZIP			per Total	
				PLUG & FLOAT	E(
V			9	T/		
				Plex SHOE	@	
<u> </u>			DY- 79	DOL_	@	e semina per la la
To Allied Cementi	ing Co., Inc.	'n		DNA Plug ACSY	@	
You are hereby red	quested to rent cen	nenting equipment	TURBO Centh	BLIZERS !	(
and furnish cemen	iter and helper to a	ssist owner or	3- BASKe	<u>TS</u>	(
contractor to do w	ork as is listed. Tl	ne above work was				
done to satisfaction	n and supervision	of owner agent or				
contractor. I have	read & understand	the "TERMS ANI				
CONDITIONS" li	sted on the reverse	e side.	TAX	12 Mary 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
m_)		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	TOTAL CHAR	GE		
,	•	e de la companya de La companya de la co	,	*** 		
• .	- 111	1	DISCOUNT —		—— IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
	NI(IU 11)	//				
SIGNATURE	N TU WH		· -			
ν	/			PRINTEI) NAME	

ALLIEC CEMENTING CO., INC. 29614

REMIT TO P.O. B				The state of the s	SERV	VICE POINT:	
₹ RUSSI	ELL, KAN	SAS 676	065			Jusse	//
DATE /-15-08	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE / 9	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASEGIII BEAG	WELL#	4	LOCATION	T-70 Voca	mento Exit	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW Cir		/	N. TO RUR. D) / N		100.115.55
		7	A		<u> </u>	J	
CONTRACTOR	REDCO	DRLG,	Kig # 10	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB $\frac{p_{i}}{2}$	RODUCTIO	ON S. T.E	N/N/	CEMENT	1100	60	10
CASING SIZE	2 Nea		PTH 3619	_ AMOUNT OR	RDERED 400	SK /40	6/ogel
	5#		PTH			10-SeAL	<i>J</i>
DRILL PIPE TOOL DV 70	01 6		<u>ртн</u> ртн <i>1429 (</i> 7	55)	yer	- X&-	
	500#		NIMUM	_ss/ _ COMMON	240 SK	_@_/2 <i>/5</i>	29/6.00
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT	POZMIX	160 SK	@ 6.80	1088.0
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			_ GEL	24 SK	@ 18,25	<u>438</u>
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT		34	/RBL	_ CHLORIDE _ ASC _	``	_@ @	
DISPLACEMENT	FOIII	PMENI		_ ASC _1<10 SeaL	100 tcwt		220,00
•	LUUJ	IF WIEIN I	/		7,00 00		
PUMP TRUCK (CEMENTE	R/9/e	NN			_@	
		SAR			4	_@	4.72 mg
BULK TRUCK		1	2/ 1) Al a		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ @	
# 362 I BULK TRUCK	DRIVER &	Hin	🖈 Doug-Nea			@	
	ORIVER		V			@	869, 20
				- HANDLING	124 TOTAL SI	6.09	1908,00
TOP STAGE	モ'' REM	IARKS:		MILEAGE	70/7/11/2		7439,20
DROP OPENING	Tool	& OP	N DV TOOL.@	800 #,	· ·	TOTAL	7
Recieved Circu	LATION,	GIRCU	LATED BETWEEN		SERVI	CE	
4 Displaced P			Ment Dio				1 = 11 = 0
CIRCULATE	e 70	SUR	eace,		K CHARGE TAGE	_@	1045,
15 SKO KO	thole			_ MILEAGE 🗲	0		-NC-
10 SK @ MC	ouse flot	<u>e</u>	THANKS	MANIFOLD _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		•	CONFIDENT			_ @ . @	
CHARGE TO:	O P OVC	, T	AIR APRIL 2	108 42			
			0000			TOTAN	1045,00
STREET			KOU			1011113	/
, CITY				- ALTONE	PLUG & FLOAT	FOUIDMEN	т
Cement Dis	Circ	LULAT.	e to Surfa	ce	LOG & FLOAI	EQUITATEN	
CCC - STATE	lea Pa	t S7	TAAR ON LOCATIO			@	
					The same of the sa		
To Allied Cementi	ng Co., Ir	ic.					
	_		menting equipment	•		_@	
and furnish cemen		_		••	5 70 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		
done to satisfaction			he above work was			TOTAL	
	-		d the "TERMS AND)			
CONDITIONS" li				TAX			
			•	TOTAL CHAR	RGE		•
				DISCOUNT	***************************************	IF PAII	IN 30 DAYS
/	Dall	11/1			3		· =
SIGNATURE _	XX	SILK				<u> </u>	
		,			PRINTE	ED NAME	